l 1'6'\’ l

1800-1830
1815-1830
Time

1830-1840
1830

1840-1845
1845-1915

1915-1925

1925-1950
1950-2000

2000-2005
2005-2025

2025-2035

2035
2035-2040

2040-2110

2110-2120

2120-2125

Australian
Amyloidosis
Network

Working together
Seeking a cure

Melbourne Interactive Workshop and
meetings for health professionals and patients

RACV City Club

Thursday 8th May 2025

Health Professionals Dinner Workshop

Program

REGISTRATION

Pre-Dinner drinks

Topic

Introduction to event

Entrée

Introduction of A/Prof Carol Whelan

How | manage cardiac ATTR. What’s new and upcoming in
multimodality imaging and treatment
Cardiology Panel Q&A

Dinner Service

Australian developments in the diagnosis and management
of hereditary ATTR with neuropathy

Introduction of Prof Yoshi Sekijima

How | diagnhose and manage hereditary ATTR with
neuropathy. What’s new and upcoming in diagnostic
laboratory tools, treatment and clinical research

Hereditary ATTR panel Q&A

Dessert Service
Introduction of Prof Efstathios Kastritis

How | manage AL. What’s new and upcoming in diagnostic

laboratory tools, treatment and clinical research
AL panel Q&A

Closing remarks

Speaker
Dr Olga Motorna

A/Prof James Hare

A/Prof Carol
Whelan

A/Prof Carol Whelan
+ A/Prof James
Hare + Dr Kah Peck

Dr Mahima Kapoor

Dr Mahima Kapoor

Prof Yoshiki
Sekijima (Recorded)

Dr Mahima Kapoor
Dr Nicholas Crump

Dr Brendan
Wisniowski

Prof Efsthatios
Kastritis

Prof Efsthatios
Kastritis + Dr
Brendan Wisniowski
+ Dr Olga Motorna
Dr Olga Motorna

Please note this program is subject to change without notice. Current as at 29/04/2025


https://www.racv.com.au/racv-club/facilities-leisure/car-park.html

THANK YOU TO OUR SPONSORS

TITANIUM SPONSOR

@ Pﬁzer

PLATINUM PARTNERS

Johnson&dJohnson

MEDIS@N

JOINT GOLD PARTNER

ALEXION

AStrazeneca AstraZeneca Rare Disease

BRONZE AND SUPPORTING PARTNERS

bric ge vprothena” INte:ia

THERAPEUTICS®

Al @ Aﬁentage

novo nordisk. ~ ANTENGENE

aBlndlng Slte

rt of Th o Fisher Sc

Please note this program is subject to change without notice. Current as at 28/04/2025



	250424_Health Professionals Workshops - Melbourne.pdf
	Sponsors Page.pdf

