Melbourne Interactive Workshop and meetings for health professionals and patients

RACV City Club

Thursday 8th May 2025

## Health Professionals Dinner Workshop Program

1800-1830	REGISTRATION	
1815-1830	Pre-Dinner drinks	
Time	Topic	Speaker
1830-1840	Introduction to event	Dr Olga Motorna
1830	Entrée	
1840-1845	Introduction of A/Prof Carol Whelan	A/Prof James Hare
1845-1915	<b>How I manage cardiac ATTR</b> . What's new and upcoming in multimodality imaging and treatment	A/Prof Carol Whelan
1915-1925	Cardiology Panel Q&A	A/Prof Carol Whelan + A/Prof James Hare + Dr Kah Peck
1925-1950	Dinner Service	
1950-2000	Australian developments in the diagnosis and management of hereditary ATTR with neuropathy	Dr Mahima Kapoor
2000-2005	Introduction of Prof Yoshi Sekijima	Dr Mahima Kapoor
2005-2025	How I diagnose and manage hereditary ATTR with neuropathy. What's new and upcoming in diagnostic laboratory tools, treatment and clinical research	Prof Yoshiki Sekijima (Recorded)
2025-2035	Hereditary ATTR panel Q&A	Dr Mahima Kapoor Dr Nicholas Crump
2035	Dessert Service	
2035-2040	Introduction of Prof Efstathios Kastritis	Dr Brendan Wisniowski
2040-2110	How I manage AL. What's new and upcoming in diagnostic laboratory tools, treatment and clinical research	Prof Efsthatios Kastritis
2110-2120	AL panel Q&A	Prof Efsthatios Kastritis + Dr Brendan Wisniowski + Dr Olga Motorna
2120-2125	Closing remarks	Dr Olga Motorna

## THANK YOU TO OUR SPONSORS

**TITANIUM SPONSOR** 



**PLATINUM PARTNERS** 

## Johnson&Johnson MEDIS N

JOINT GOLD PARTNER





## **BRONZE AND SUPPORTING PARTNERS**













